Palisades HS (AM SHOW)

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

4/2/2016

Small Steps Big Dreams

Silver €@
Silver €B

Silver €@
Silver €8

Silver €@
Silver €B

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Palisades HS (AM SHOW)

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/2/2016

Guard: lIG Guard: SIG
Q2 Souderton HS Perkiomen Valley HS
16.08 €@ 14.94 €D 15.28 €@
83 €D 76 €D 79 €®

79 €® 74 €D 75 €D
15.34 15.61 €D 15.62 @
78 € 80 €D 82€®

76 € 77 € 76 €D
155 @ 14.6 €D 15.4 @
78 € 75 €D 79 €®

77 € 71 € 75 €
14.9 @ 14.5 €D 15.6 €@
76 € 73 €D 78 €

73 € 72 €D 78 €
15.6 @ 14.5 €D 14.8 @
79 75 €D 76 €

77 € 70 €D 72 €
77.42 74.15 76.7

0.00 0.00 0.00
77.42 74.15 76.7

1st 2nd 1st



Palisades HS (AM SHOW)

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/2/2016

Guard: SNG

Whitehall HS Palisades HS
15.21 @ 14.15 €D
78 € 74 €
75 € 69 €XD
15.14 @ 13.94 €D
77 € 71 €
75 € 69 €
15.87 @ 13.35 €D
80 € 70 €D
79 € 65 €XD
15.74 @ 12.81 €D
80 € 66 €D
78 €5 63 €
15.08 €@ 13.35 €D
78 € 70 €D
74 € 65 €D
77.04 67.6
1.10 0.00
75.94 67.6
1st 2nd



Palisades HS (AM SHOW)

CAD D
CAD D

CAD D
CADD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

4/2/2016

Small Steps Big Dreams

Silver €@
Silver €B

Silver €@
Silver €5

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Palisades HS (AM SHOW)

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: ICT

4/2/2016

Small Steps Big Dreams Cadet Twirlers

Silver €@
Silver €B

Silver €
Silver €B

Bronze €
Bronze €B)

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Palisades HS (AM SHOW)

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: T

4/2/2016

Impact Twirlers

15.41
79 €D
76 €D

14.14 @
72 €D
70 €D

14.94 @
76 €D
74 €D

14.01 @
72 €D
69 €D

14.21 @
73 €D
70 €D

72.71
0.00

72.71

qst



Palisades HS (AM SHOW)

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: IAT

4/2/2016

Impact Twirlers

15.08 @
78 €D
74 €D

14.35 @
75 €
70 €D

14.5 @
75 €D
70 €D

14.9 @
75 €
74 €D

14.2 €
72 €D
70 €D

73.03
0.00

73.03

qst



Palisades HS (AM SHOW)

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE

VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: IAP

4/2/2016

Aftermath Percussion

17.1 @
86.0 €
85.0 €

17 @
86.0 €D
84.0 €D

22.7
77.0 €D
75.0 €D

25.5 @
86.0 €D
84.0 €

82.3
0.00

82.3

1st



Palisades HS (AM SHOW)
Stationary Percussion: SAS

Stationary Percussion: SOS

Stationary Percussion: 10S

4/2/2016

Palisades HS

MUS-SPERC 29.7
COMP 60 €
PERF 50 €
ART-SPERC 33.5 @
PROG 70 €

FUL 65 €
Sub-Total 63.2
Penalty 0.00

Total 63.2

Placement

st

Whitehall HS

43.7 @
88 €D
87 €D

42.1 @
86 €D
83 €D

85.8
0.00

85.8

1st

Nazareth

42.4 @
86 €D
84 €D

41.8 @
86 €D
82 €D

84.2
0.00

84.2

1st



